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List of Registered Brokers  
CAPITA FINANCIAL SERVICES INCORPORATED  
2nd Floor, Co-operators General Insurance Building, Upper Collymore Rock, St. Michael  
T: (246) 431-4716  | F: (246) 426-6168  | www.capitacaribbean.com  

REGISTERED BROKERS/TRADERS  
Mr. Terry Bonnett | terry.bonnett@capitacaribbean.com | (246) 431-4725 

....................................................................................................................................... 
  

CARIBBEAN FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATION  
“Radley Court”, Collymore Rock, St. Michael  

T: (246) 431-6400  | F: (246) 426-1869  | www.cfsc.com.bb/  

REGISTERED BROKER/TRADER  
Mrs. Cecilia Ramsay | cecilia.albert@cfsc.com.bb | (246) 431-6400   

....................................................................................................................................... 
   

CIBC FIRSTCARIBBEAN INTERNATIONAL BANK (BARBADOS) LIMITED  
Michael Mansoor Building, Ground Floor, Warrens, St. Michael  
T: (246) 367-2300  | F: (246) 426-8935  | www.firstcaribbeanbank.com/  

REGISTERED BROKERS/TRADERS  
Ms. Beverley Walters | beverley.walters@cibcfcib.com | (246) 467-8735  
Ms. Samantha Johnson | samantha.johnson@cibcfcib.com | (246) 467-1656 
Mr. Zandre Bowen | zandre.bowen@cibcfcib.com | (246) 467-8701 

 ....................................................................................................................................... 
  

FIRST CITIZENS INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED  
One Welches, Welches St. Thomas  
T: (246) 417-6810  | F: (246) 426-2058  |  www.firstcitizensbb.com  

REGISTERED BROKER/TRADER  
Mrs. Omolara DeRiggs-Morris | omolara.deriggs-morris@firstcitizensbb.com | (246) 417-6810 - ext. 7014 
Ms. Resheda Sobers | resheda.sobers@firstcitizensbb.com | (246) 417-6810 - ext. 7007  

....................................................................................................................................... 
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ROYAL FIDELITY MERCHANT BANK & TRUST (BARBADOS) LIMITED  
Royal Fidelity House, #27 Pine Road, Belleville, St. Michael  
T: (246) 435-1955  | F: (246) 435-1964  | www.royalfidelity.com/  

REGISTERED BROKERS/TRADERS  
Mr. Lamar Goring | lamar.goring@royalfidelity.com | (246) 435-1955 - ext. 3404 
Ms. Jillian Nunes | jillian.nunes@royalfidelity.com | (246) 435-1955 - ext. 3403 
Ms. Kimberley Skinner | kimberley.skinner@royalfidelity.com | (246) 435-1955 - ext. 3405  

....................................................................................................................................... 
 

SAGICOR ASSET MANAGEMENT INCORPORATED  
Cecil de Caires Building, Wildey, St. Michael  
T: (246) 467-7500  | F: (246) 426-8905  | www.sagicor.com/  

REGISTERED BROKERS/TRADERS  
Mrs. Lesley Greaves | lesley_greaves@sagicor.com | (246) 467-5221      
Ms. Annette Phillips-Gay | annette_phillips-Gay@sagicor.com| (246) 227-5666 
Ms. Rebie Cumberbatch | rebie_cumberbatch@sagicor.com | (246) 467-5276 
Ms. Aisha O’Neal | aisha_o’neal@sagicor.com | (246) 467-5126 

....................................................................................................................................... 
 

SIGNIA FINANCIAL GROUP INCORPORATED  
1st Floor, Carlisle House, Hincks Street, Bridgetown  
T: (246) 434-2360  | F: (246) 434-0057  | www.signiafinancialgroup.com/  

REGISTERED BROKERS/TRADERS  
Ms. Ayesha Maycock | ayesha.maycock@signiafinancial.com | (246) 434-2369  
Mr. Terry Williams | terry.williams@signiafinancial.com | (246) 434-2363  

....................................................................................................................................... 

 
FORTRESS FUND MANAGERS LIMITED*  
Carlisle House, Hincks Street, Bridgetown  
T: (246) 431-2198 | www.fortressfund.com  

*Non-Settling Broker (Does not trade on behalf of the general public)  
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